
Süd-Cup - Varianta 
Segel-Club Linkenheim e.V.

24.05.-25.05.2025
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gemeldet: 10 gestartet: 10 gezeitet: 10

Punktsystem: Low-Point Wettfahrten: 4 Streicher: 1

1 

 

GER 3715

 

THRUN Claudia 

WENNEMERS Sebastian 

H .041 SCN 04

H .041 SCN 04
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BANZE Oliver 

SIEGLER Bettina 

BW.071 SVM
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DIMKE Ines 

KORYTOWSKI Bernd 

N .191 SLRV

B .002 TSC
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KEHR Michael 

BERNARD Manfred 

BW.038 SCLH

BW.038 SCLH

1 

 

5 

 

10 

 

6 

 

12.0 

 

5 

 

GER 4

 

MALISCHEWSKY Ralf 

SCHRAMM Tomas 
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HELLERMANN Alexander 

FUCHS Andreas 
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BW.038 SCLH
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REUL Oliver 

REUL Konstantin 

BW.038 SCLH

BW.038 SCLH
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NAGEL Hans 

SPRENGEL Wolfgang 
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7 

 

8 

 

7 

 

9 

 

22.0 

 

9 

 

GER 1691

 

BERLET Peter 

RATZEL Timo 
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HARTER Gerd 

HARTER Roman 

BW.038 SCLH

BW.038 SCLH
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